
Laser 

Laser Hair Removal
 

Treatment Area                       
 
Fingers 
Nipples 
Navel Line 
Toes 
Hands & Fingers 
Feet & Toes 
Special Offer: Under Arms 
Peri-Anal 
Bikini (Standard) 
Shoulder Blades 
Special Offer: Bikini (Brazilian)
Half Arms 
Abdomen 
Chest 
Shoulders 
Special Offer: Underarms & Bikini (Standard)
Buttocks 
Half Back 
Bikini (Full incl. Peri-Anal) 
Special Offer: Underarms & Bikini (Brazilian)
Half Legs 
Full Arms 
Underarms & Bikini (Full) 
Full Back 
Half Legs & bikini (Standard) 
Chest & Stomach 
Half Legs & Bikini (Brazilian) 
Full Back & Shoulders 
Full Legs 
Full Legs & Bikini (Standard) 
Full Back, Shoulders & Upper Arms
Full Legs & Bikini (Brazilian) 
Full Body (inc. Full Legs, Full Bikini, Full Arms & Underarms)

 
 
  

 

ser Hair Removal Prices 

Laser Hair Removal (Nd-Yag) - Body 

                       Single Session

£49 
£49 
£49 
£49 
£65 
£65 
£55 
£85 
£75 
£75 

Bikini (Brazilian) £99 
£99 
£99 
£99 
£85 

Underarms & Bikini (Standard) £130
£120
£120
£150

Underarms & Bikini (Brazilian) £149
£165
£175
£195
£195

  £210
£210

 £235
£235
£235

 £285
Full Back, Shoulders & Upper Arms £299

£299
Full Body (inc. Full Legs, Full Bikini, Full Arms & Underarms) £499

 

Single Session from: 
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Laser Hair Removal (Nd-Yag) - Face 
Treatment Area 
 

Single Session from: 

Centre Brow £35 
Earlobes £35 
Nose £35 
Upper Lip £49 
Chin £65 
Sideburns £65 
Cheeks £65 
Jawline £65 
Upper Lip & chin £99 
Neck £99 
Jawline & Chin £99 
Upper Lip, Chin & Jawline £110 
Beard £110 
Half Face £125 
Beard & Front Neck £149 
Full Face £149 
Full Face & Front Neck £220 

 


